
COLONIAL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

Board of Trustees/Elders 2023


RULING ELDERS PREFERRED PHONE OTHER PHONE POSITION CLASS

Bill Allen

billsue5759@gmail.com 816-729-1183

SKC Campus 
Representative 2024

Jeff Andersen

jtandersen5@hotmail.com 913-744-7404 OP Generosity Elder 2023

Bill Brodine

bill.brodine@gmail.com 816-806-6515

SKC Campus 
Representative 2025

Jim Dodd

jbdodd1957@gmail.com 913-908-6482 913-341-4139 (HOME) Strategic 2023

Linda Willis

willis22@twc.com
 913-579-6127 913-317-8218 (HOME) Nominating  

Chair
2025

Doug Freeman

dougfree1@yahoo.com 913-484-4691 Finance 2024

Chris Gordon

cgordon@caglegal.com 913-226-8265 Human Resources 2024

Jennifer LeBlanc

kramer95@embarqmail.com 913-515-9029

OP Campus 
Representative 2024

Glen Miller

clerkofsession@colonialkc.org 913-258-0989 Clerk 2023

Glenda Moncke

glendamoncke@gmail.com 913-488-1700

Nominating  
Co-Chair 2023

Dan Pannell

danpannell92@yahoo.com 913-951-7863 756-491-1783 (HOME)

OP Campus 
Representative 2023

Gary Nagel

garyanagel@gmail.com 913-645-7285 SKC Generosity 2025

Mike Mitchell

gomichaelmitchell@gmail.com 913-579-7725 Missions 2025

TEACHING ELDERS CELL EMAIL PASTORSHIP CAMPUS

Jim West 913-609-5126 jwest@colonialkc.org Lead Pastor OP/SKC

TAMI LUNDGREN	 91-	 	
	 
 913-486=9197 tlundgren@colonialkc.ogr Interim Campus Pastor OP

Todd Weiland 913-963-0224 tweiland@colonialkc.org Care Pastor OP

Greg Ealey 214-766-3098 gealey@colonialkc.org Campus Pastor SKC

MARK POTTER 913-220-0472 mpotter@colonialkc.org Associate Pastor SKC

12/14/2022	 	 				 	
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